Eclisse P31 EC 50

GS | llegrand

CABLE

P31 EC 50 Coupler PG MANAGEMENT
FT0523-0 1113
7/mmx10mm
(0.28"x0.39")

REF

CODE

POIDS ~ /WEIGHT

FPAISSEUR / THICKNESS

Material

Standard

P31 EC 50

341 214

0.210

0.461

1.4

(0.055")

DX 51D Z 275 MAC

EN 10 346
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